Minnesota State Community and Technical College

AFSCME Seniority Roster

Bargaining Unit 203

Service

May 25, 2022

Name

Class
Seniority

State
Seniority

Previous
Classes Held

Stone, Colton [FF]
Brunkhorst, Austin [FF]
Full-Time Seasonal

Brittany Blickenstaff [MHD]
Full-Time Seasonal

Aasen, Lynn [FF]
Ortiz, Jesus [DL]
Mitchell, Ricky [WAD]
Schoon, Roger [FF]
Anderson, David [MHD)]
Swenson, Meloni [MHD)]
Bellefeuille, Richard [DL]
Part-Time Unlimited
Heikkila, Michael [WAD]
Shaikoski, Kyle [FF]
Krull, Dominic [MHD]

Rodriguez Flores, Ismael [MHD)]

Lindsey, Joshua [FF]
Dick, Kenneth [WAD]

Dukowitz, Cindy [WAD]
Part-Time Unlimited

Campus Security Officer

09/07/2020
12/08/2021

Cook

10/14/2019

09/07/2020
12/08/2021

10/14/2019

General Maintenance Worker

11/22/1993
06/15/2005
01/07/2008
12/17/2008
03/30/2011
11/15/2011
06/14/2017

08/23/2017
04/09/2019
10/30/2019
09/28/2020
07/15/2021
04/18/2022

11/22/1993
06/15/2005
01/07/2008
12/17/2008
03/30/2011
11/15/2011
06/14/2017

08/23/2017
04/09/2019
10/30/2019
09/28/2020
07/15/2021
04/18/2022

General Maintenance Worker Lead

08/08/2005

05/20/2004

CSSI

Laborer General
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