Minnesota State Community and Technical College AFSCME Seniority Roster Bargaining Unit 203 Service May 25, 2022

Nome	Class	State	Previous
Name	Seniority	<u>Seniority</u>	Classes Held
	Campus Securit	y Officer	
Stone, Colton [FF]	09/07/2020	09/07/2020	
Brunkhorst, Austin [FF] Full-Time Seasonal	12/08/2021	12/08/2021	
	Cook		
Brittany Blickenstaff [MHD] Full-Time Seasonal	10/14/2019	10/14/2019	
<u>G</u>	eneral Maintena	nce Worker	
Aasen, Lynn [FF]	11/22/1993	11/22/1993	CSSI
Ortiz, Jesus [DL]	06/15/2005	06/15/2005	
Mitchell, Ricky [WAD]	01/07/2008	01/07/2008	
Schoon, Roger [FF]	12/17/2008	12/17/2008	
Anderson, David [MHD]	03/30/2011	03/30/2011	
Swenson, Meloni [MHD]	11/15/2011	11/15/2011	
Bellefeuille, Richard [DL]	06/14/2017	06/14/2017	
Part-Time Unlimited			
Heikkila, Michael [WAD]	08/23/2017	08/23/2017	
Shaikoski, Kyle [FF]	04/09/2019	04/09/2019	
Krull, Dominic [MHD]	10/30/2019	10/30/2019	
Rodriguez Flores, Ismael [MHD]	09/28/2020	09/28/2020	
Lindsey, Joshua [FF]	07/15/2021	07/15/2021	
Dick, Kenneth [WAD]	04/18/2022	04/18/2022	
Gen	eral Maintenanc	e Worker Lead	
Dukowitz, Cindy [WAD] Part-Time Unlimited	08/08/2005	05/20/2004	Laborer General